TOPRUN
Auswuchtbare
Werkzeugaufnahmen für
Hochgeschwindigkeitbearbeitung
Portaherramientas
equilibrables para
alta velocidad
Porte-outils

Le ghiere dei mandrini
Toprun permettono
l’impiego delle pinze ER
con un campo di lavoro
di 0,5 mm.
The ring-nuts of the
Toprun spindles allow
the use of the ER
collets with a working
range of 0.5 mm.
HSK-A REF. CODE TYPE d1 d2 d3 L L1 L2 kg fig.
HSK-A63 ER16.80 41 0 10 16 563 20
ER 16 0.5 – 10 24
- 80 40 - 0.9 1
HSK-A63 ER16.120 41 0 12 16 563 20 34 120 80 40 1.1 2
63 HSK-A63 ER25.80 41 0 08 25 563 20
ER 25 1 – 16 38
- 80 40 - 1.2 1
HSK-A63 ER25.140 41 0 12 25 563 20 45 140 100 50 1.6 2
HSK-A63 ER32.90 41 0 08 32 563 20 ER 32 2 – 20 50 - 90 - - 1.5 1
HSK-A100 ER25.95 41 0 10 25 599 20
ER 25 1 – 16 38
- 95 50 - 2.7 1
HSK-A100 ER25.140 41 0 12 25 599 20 53 140 95 50 3.1 2
100

esclusa
Supplied with coolant
tube - without
clamping wrench
HSK-A REF. CODE d1 d2 H L L1 kg
63
HSK-A63 FORCE20.85 41 0 00 20 563 20 20 48 60 85 59 1.2
HSK-A63 FORCE32.110 41 0 00 32 563 20 32 66 80 110 - 2
100 HSK-A100 FORCE32.110 41 0 00 32 599 20 32 66 80 110 81 3.6
DIN 69893 HSK-A
51
HSK-A REF. CODE
63
KIT K01 FORCE 20 HSK63 61 000 20 563 20
KIT K01 FORCE 32 HSK63 61 000 32 563 20
100 KIT K01 FORCE 32 HSK100 61 000 32 599 20
KIT K01 FORCE 20 KIT K01 FORCE 32
1 FORCE 20 1 FORCE 32
1 RC 20.06 1 RC 32.06
1 RC 20.08 1 RC 32.08

de 0,5 mm.
Le ghiere dei mandrini
Toprun permettono
l’impiego delle pinze ER
con un campo di lavoro
di 0,5 mm.
The ring-nuts of the
Toprun spindles allow
the use of the ER
collets with a working
range of 0.5 mm.
HSK-A REF. CODE TYPE d1 d2 d3 L L1 L2 kg fig.
HSK-E40 ER16.60 41 0 10 16 540 25
ER 16 0.5 - 10 24
- 60 28.5 - 0.3 1
40 HSK-E40 ER16.100 41 0 12 16 540 25 28 100 68.5 36 0.4 2
HSK-E40 ER25.70 41 0 10 25 540 25 ER 25 1 - 16 38 - 70 - - 0.7 1
HSK-E50 ER16.70 41 0 08 16 550 25
ER 16 0.5 - 10 24
- 70 31 - 0.7 1
50 HSK-E50 ER16.100 41 0 12 16 550 25 29 100 61 38 0.8 2
HSK-E50 ER25.70 41 0 08 25 550 25 ER 25 1 - 16 38 - 70 31 - 1 1
ER
55
56

Porte-outil équilibrable
de précision à
serrage fort
Portautensile di
precisione a forte
serraggio bilanciabile
High precision
ultra-tight balanceable
toolholder
Ohne Spannschlüssel. Llave de apriete excluida Sans clef de serrage Chiave di serraggio
esclusa
without
clamping wrench
ISO REF. CODE d1 d2 H L L1 kg
40
DIN69871-A40 FORCE20.75 41 0 00 20 140 20 20 48 60 75 55.9 1.3
DIN69871-A40 FORCE32.105 41 0 00 32 140 20 32 66 80 105 - 2.1
50
DIN69871-A50 FORCE20.90 41 0 00 20 150 20 20 48 60 90 70.9 3.2
DIN69871-A50 FORCE32.100 41 0 00 32 150 20 32 66 100 100 80.9 4
DIN 69871 A
ISO REF. CODE
40
KIT K01 FORCE20 DIN40 61 0 00 20 140 20
KIT K01 FORCE32 DIN40 61 0 00 32 140 20
KIT K01 FORCE20 DIN50 61 0 00 20 150 20
50
KIT K01 FORCE32 DIN50 61 0 00 32 150 20
KIT K01 FORCE 20 KIT K01 FORCE 32

p. 189p. 210 p. 178
58
WLD - DIN 1835-BTOPRUN
Auswuchtbare
Werkzeugaufnahme für Weldon
Portaherramientas
equilibrables Weldon
Porte-outil équilibrable
Weldon
Portautensile  Weldon
bilanciabile
Balanceable Weldon
toolholder
DIN 69871 A
ISO REF. CODE d1H5 d2 L L1 kg fig.
DIN69871-A40 WLD06.65 41 0 20 06 140 20 6 23 65 25 1 1
DIN69871-A40 WLD08.65 41 0 20 08 140 20 8 25 65 25 1.1 1
DIN69871-A40 WLD10.70 41 0 20 10 140 20 10 27 70 30 1.2 1
40
DIN69871-A40 WLD12.70 41 0 20 12 140 20 12 34 70 30 1.3 1
DIN69871-A40 WLD16.75 41 0 20 16 140 20 16 42 75 35 1.4 1
DIN69871-A40 WLD20.75 41 0 20 20 140 20 20 50 75 - 1.5 1
DIN69871-A40 WLD25.100 41 0 20 25 140 20 25 63 100 - 2.1 2
DIN69871-A40 WLD32.110 41 0 20 32 140 20 32 70 110 - 2.7 2
WLD
p. 210p. 189p. 178
59
Auswuchtbare Werkzeugaufnahme
für Aufsteckfräser
Portafresas equilibrables Porte-fraise à surfacer
équilibrable
Portafresa a spianare
bilanciabile
Balanceable face
mill holder
PFSDIN 69871 A
ISO REF. CODE d1 d2 L L1 kg
DIN69871-A40 PFS16.50 41 0 50 16 140 20 16 32 50 15 1.2
DIN69871-A40 PFS22.55 41 0 50 22 140 20 22 40 55 17 1.3
40
DIN69871-A40 PFS27.60 41 0 50 27 140 20 27 50 60 19 1.5
DIN69871-A40 PFS32.65 41 0 50 32 140 20 32 60 65 21.5 1.9
PFS
60
p. 180-183p. 189 p. 178p. 211
ER - DIN 6499TOPRUN